
Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/25 at 8:39:34 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

03/12/2025
Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end
collision
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Recent Service Highlights
Key services performed in the last 12 months

Service & CommentsService Comments Date View Details Links

Oil Oil and filter changed
Oil

Oil and filter changed

02/26/202502/26/25View View Details

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

16  Service history records

32  Detailed records available

93,140  Last reported odometer reading

2020 HYUNDAI SANTA FE

SE

VIN: 5NMS2CAD3LH149593
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/R_TjLzP_Ma-kiVlQ105C2DRL0bXtxIMKCrGB3jVK3MfBfIZUNQKxFaIeZyzH-OZzfplZWB8jWCLE75sHxrstyIFUlrT9EaboIqkn_f046JFV1tM1CVzjC9Mjbdw0kTzv6DSgoGlCS9NMEnk_-qZVWwZRRL9uQ-8nXFVTD6GFZh06lxPLQw3qqJEMxIi0KppaBA_YuHikEdl7c3wKecTS_Fpd4UuORwc8rPC9q--wmNqZF3IoqspB9mG1tL0zHBia8Qu7ghqjOnnKlJylypJj65jzsuJllaZ6jNazkTYVZ4wiAZzE-48ut1V-DEjPy0oqK5yBAdEHxG3ynXdUZcMJEJFCKePfybr3m6j9rMh1iW6Ml2PYzZyztUw57OzHXuSBHOy7-Z1eCDWdAGz498hy2f5zYeDCnA.cfx


This car has been recently serviced. That's a good thing!

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

Accident reported: 03/12/2025.
Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/23/2019 Hyundai Motor America Vehicle manufactured and shipped to North
Dakota
Original Manufacturer's Suggested
Retail Price: $29,305

Original Window Sticker

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/Rqn-0j5XJq5jNjurZ373_Odmq6ujyJJPZPzFYJxIVZe1drz4kEpDjsSRzdHH1Y0NXGToG9T_v2dneVF_2RM4vmW0KUONTAp_NhXlEaksH_mKEJW-cdWcWRx7ksXaDhar4Mlty_mbdRf-Xce12ARrzfItPwhdN-2TIU0IR_wmzajGqVFV7UBqdWZHyGEnSm0kXuw73bBuHUPxpt8GfMakeMNwxDEKXKFvUsfdV1adOBrU-IgBZKzZj1fjW5ZPfzarYpt6mbRlvKQg-iqvqIv-ImoDZIOtyF9ZryhvuK4i6VD_i1YeVO2ypsc3sAVqbtECMMflzf2d_ALmjPFyr477XEZeYEhz_AwbUqcw2-leeVF8IQygpXp9SBb8Fiq4hUoDWT8OzMWp9PzvGQPbgVpfkp8hHhTde8EUnqkC.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/HYUNORIG/ANqqKI1YTDvdrXDSE73v-TCpjV7sE9HFbwM5YlRAg1mGkPJw_B5Xt06sIeAfZ4p0Wom2zJHs9nKz-d5ap_dlJ8b4SElMuVdqhlWnYId69VkdnzjvSw3n8ScmdF40KHzhycOFVrj7XkjXhrRT7LDIwO4Kzxso4-K4-R3y166oY6lBkO7v3hb2ivCmyRg8mXYP8ptlAPsVXV6fa_QalfFWhaghPVZdTB4xbtOsRquBBnYqDYV9qdrVv6hlqXRbiTlaMiN3j6HxurfZEPw5j4IPJ-int6w_HhwlT3L90_qWAqKwhUCbC2MVtJL80ZEMVImWX9t_YaCPOWnp0_WAwxe_1_KHWnwv9JzihIq2be-bS4Z8juLIYtcUQbjsHndAVvwrSZygKtCXv3MW7VpqohAewbBpxVrG2zoIsmBL.cfx


08/13/2019 9 Don Bessette Motors
Minot, ND
701-852-3300
donbessettehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

08/24/2020 216 Don Bessette Motors
Minot, ND
701-852-3300
donbessettehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/07/2020 2,997 Don Bessette Motors
Minot, ND
701-852-3300
donbessettehyundai.com

4.6 / 5.0

38 Verified Reviews

44 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

09/24/2021 15,861 Drive Chevrolet Buick
Bottineau, ND
701-228-2281
drivebottineau.com

4.7 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/29/2021 15,921 Drive Chevrolet Buick
Bottineau, ND
701-228-2281
drivebottineau.com

4.7 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Vehicle washed/detailed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/27/2021 Drive Chevrolet Buick
Bottineau, ND
701-228-2281
drivebottineau.com

4.7 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/11/2021 Drive Chevrolet Buick
Bottineau, ND

Vehicle sold

-

-

-
-
-
-
-

-

-



701-228-2281
drivebottineau.com

4.7 / 5.0

10 Verified Reviews

6 Customer Favorites

11/11/2021 15,929 Auto Auction Vehicle offered for sale
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

12/20/2021 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/14/2022 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalispell, MT
Title #AA5858197

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
New owner reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/12/2022 22,952 Tri-State Tire
Rapid City, SD
605-716-4348

4.8 / 5.0

21 Verified Reviews

207 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

06/14/2022 29,270 Murdock Hyundai Lindon
Lindon, UT
801-226-8194
murdockhyundai.com

4.2 / 5.0

1,195 Verified Reviews

19,003 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

07/06/2022 30,006 Doug Smith Subaru
(American Fork)
American Fork, UT
801-492-0100
dougsmithsubaru.com/

4.7 / 5.0

817 Verified Reviews

1,738 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

10/12/2022 38,221 Doug Smith Subaru
(American Fork)
American Fork, UT
801-492-0100
dougsmithsubaru.com/

4.7 / 5.0

817 Verified Reviews

1,738 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated

12/30/2022 Montana Registration issued or renewed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-



Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalispell, MT
Title #AA5858197

Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/27/2023 52,771 Steele Hyundai Kyle
Kyle, TX
512-262-2020
hyundaiaustin.com

4.5 / 5.0

284 Verified Reviews

444 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

12/21/2023 Montana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kalispell, MT
Title #AA5858197

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/03/2024 Louisiana
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Baton Rouge, LA

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
New owner reported

05/01/2024 75,955 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

05/01/2024 Bobby Duby Motors
Amarillo, TX
806-352-9800
bobbyduby.com/

4.6 / 5.0

5 Verified Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

05/07/2024 75,970 Automotive Performance &
Repair
Amarillo, TX
806-930-1622
amarilloapr1.com/

5.0 / 5.0

24 Verified Reviews

18 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned
Oil and filter changed
Rear brake pads replaced

05/07/2024 75,978 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

05/30/2024 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hereford, TX
Title #19131545432154043

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Gray

06/26/2024 79,330 Take 5 Oil Change
Hereford, TX
806-364-2633
https://take5oilchange.com

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/21/2024 81,546 Take 5 Oil Change
Hereford, TX

Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-



806-364-2633
https://take5oilchange.com

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

09/26/2024 83,811 Take 5 Oil Change
Hereford, TX
806-364-2633
https://take5oilchange.com

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

01/04/2025 88,302 Take 5 Oil Change
Hereford, TX
806-364-2633
https://take5oilchange.com

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/26/2025 91,567 Take 5 Oil Change
Hereford, TX
806-364-2633
https://take5oilchange.com

4.9 / 5.0

58 Verified Reviews

65 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

03/12/2025 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
Damage to rear
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST

ACCIDENT & DAMAGE

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-
-

-

-

-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT



INFORMATION

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

05/07/2025 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Hereford, TX
Title #28695345781009378

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as Gray

08/19/2025 93,140 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Amarillo, TX
Title #22733645878130735

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Gray

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please
visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to
the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or moderate.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/25
at 8:39:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/25
at 8:39:34 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.

Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.

Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

REAR

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are
used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
9/15/25 8:39:34 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 HYUNDAI SANTA FE vehicle (VIN:
5NMS2CAD3LH149593), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 9/15/25 at 9:39 AM
(EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

